
 
 

 

 
 
Please note the number of attending AIM Participants. 

Pre-Sub Sub-Junior Junior Junior Gold Total 
     
 

 
High Lady Champions 

Pre-Sub High Lady Champion  
Sub-Junior High Lady Champion  

Junior High Lady Champion  
Junior Gold High Lady Champion  

 
 

SINGLES - Individual Winners: 
 

    Place Score Sub-Junior 
Place Score Pre-Sub  1st   

1st    2nd   
2nd    3rd   
3rd    4th   

    5th   
       

Place Score Junior 
    

1st
    Place Score Junior Gold 

2nd    1st
   

3rd    2nd   
4th    3rd   
5th       

 

 
SINGLES - Team Category Winners: 

 

Pre-Sub: 1st Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

STATE SHOOT RESULTS 
 

3

N/A
Tami Nanan
Abigail McGlaughlin
Jody Eccard

95 Cole Cervantes
56 Cole Shanholtz Dylan Lee

Jackson Smith Roger Webster III
N/A Jake Gillispie

AJ Vanravensburg

94 AJ  Arnold

Hayden Palmisano 95 Jeremy Adkins
Zach Doser William Sears Jr

Dalton Caudill Jack Maher
Zachary Mullen

16 21 10 50

37
87
85

84
81

91
90

90
89

88

85

N/A



 
Team Category Winners, cont.: 

 
Pre-Sub: 2nd Place 

Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  
1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Pre-Sub: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Sub-Junior: 1st Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Sub-Junior: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Sub-Junior: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



 
Team Category Winners, cont.: 

Junior: 1st Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Junior: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Junior: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   
 

Junior Gold: 1st Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Junior Gold: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

 
 

425

Britten Pratt 84

Abigail McGlaughlin

Ethan Mentzer 

Dalton Caudill

Hayden Palmisano

Garrett Burdette

Tyler Durham

Memphis Seonarain

Ronan Leach

Cole Cervantes

Waylon Farmer

Jackson Smith

Tami Nanan

Jackson Palmisano

Morgan Farmer

426

Neall Kemp 85

Nathaniel Neuland

Nathan Bosley

William Sears Jr

Zach Doser

373

Jody Eccard

Trevor Mullen

Zachary Mullen

Trent White

Jonathan Grover

85

75

90

91

36

53

70

64

95

71

37

32

71

79

318

290

78

85
88

90

76

73

89

65

70

Frederick Stars & Stripes Clay Target Team

Thurmont Top Shots

Frederick Stars & Stripes Clay Target Team

Thurmont Top Shots

Catoctin Fish & Game Young Guns



 
Junior Gold: 3rd Place 

Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  
1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

 
HANDICAP - Winners: 

 

    Place Score Sub-Junior 
Place Score Pre-Sub  1st   

1st    2nd   
2nd    3rd   
3rd    4th   

    5th   
       

Place Score Junior 
    

1st
    Place Score Junior Gold 

2nd    1st
   

3rd    2nd   
4th    3rd   
5th       

 
DOUBLES - Winners: 

 

Place Score Pre-Sub  Place Score Sub-Junior 
1st    1st   
2nd    2nd   

    3rd   
       

Place Score Junior 
 Place Score Junior Gold 

1st
    1st

   
2nd    2nd

   
3rd       

 
Please return this form, along with the AIM State Shoot Participation List, back to the address below within 2 weeks from the day of your shoot. 

 
AIM – Emily Zollner 

PO Box 519 
Sparta, IL 62286 

332

Alexandra Lee

Lauren Haller

Anastassia Pard

Roger Webster III

Dylan Lee

N/A 91 AJ Vanravensburg
N/A Cole Cervantes

Roger Webster III

84 Dalton Caudill 92 William Sears Jr
Nathan Bosley Jeremy Adkins

Zachary Mullen

42

77

41

85

87

82
67

83
70

84

Salisbury GC Eastern Shore Clay Busters


