

STATE SHOOT RESULTS

Please note the number of attending AIM Participants.

Pre-Sub	Sub–Junior	Junior	Junior Gold	Total
3	16	21	10	50

High Lady Champions

Pre-Sub High Lady Champion	N/A
Sub-Junior High Lady Champion	Tami Nanan
Junior High Lady Champion	Abigail McGlaughlin
Junior Gold High Lady Champion	Jody Eccard

SINGLES – Individual Winners.

Place	Score	Pre-Sub	
1 st	56	Cole Shanholtz	
2 nd	37	Jackson Smith	
3 rd		N/A	

Place	Score	Sub-Junior
1^{st}	95	Cole Cervantes
2^{nd}	87	Dylan Lee
3 rd	85	Roger Webster III
4 th	84	Jake Gillispie
5^{th}	81	AJ Vanravensburg

Place	Score	Junior	
1 st	94	AJ Arnold	
2 nd	91	Hayden Palmisano	
3 rd	90	Zach Doser	
4 th	90	Dalton Caudill	
5 th	89	Zachary Mullen	

Place	Score	Junior Gold	
1 st	95	Jeremy Adkins	
2 nd	88	William Sears Jr	
3 rd	85	Jack Maher	

SINGLES - Team Category Winners.

Pre-Sub:	1 st Place
----------	-----------------------

Post	Team Name: N/A	Total Team Score.
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:



Team Category Winners, cont..

Pre-Sub: 2nd Place

Post	Team Name: N/A	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

Pre-Sub: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name: N/A	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

Sub-Junior: 1st Place

Post	Team Name: N/A	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

Sub-Junior: 2nd Place

Post	Team Name: N/A	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

Sub-Junior: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name: N/A	Total Team Score.
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:



Team Category Winners, cont..

Junior: 1st Place

Post	Team Name. Frederick Stars & Stripes Clay Target Team	Total Team Score:425
1	Britten Pratt	Score:84
2	Abigail McGlaughlin	Score:85
3	Ethan Mentzer	Score:75
4	Dalton Caudill	Score:90
5	Hayden Palmisano	Score:91

Junior: 2nd Place

Post	Team Name: Thurmont Top Shots	Total Team Score: 318
1	Garrett Burdette	Score:36
2	Tyler Durham	Score:53
3	Memphis Seonarain	Score:70
4	Ronan Leach	Score: 64
5	Cole Cervantes	Score:95

Junior: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name. Frederick Stars & Stripes Clay Target Team	Total Team Score: 290
1	Waylon Farmer	Score: 71
2	Jackson Smith	Score: 37
3	Tami Nanan	Score: 32
4	Jackson Palmisano	Score:71
5	Morgan Farmer	Score: 79

Junior Gold: 1st Place

Post	Team Name: Thurmont Top Shots	Total Team Score:426
1	Neall Kemp	Score:85
2	Nathaniel Neuland	Score:78
3	Nathan Bosley	Score:85
4	William Sears Jr	Score: 88
5	Zach Doser	Score: 90

Junior Gold: 2nd Place

Post	Team Name: Catoctin Fish & Game Young Guns	Total Team Score:373
1	Jody Eccard	Score: 76
2	Trevor Mullen	Score:73
3	Zachary Mullen	Score:89
4	Trent White	Score:65
5	Jonathan Grover	Score:70



Junior Gold: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name. Salisbury GC Eastern Shore Clay Busters	Total Team Score:332
1	Alexandra Lee	Score: 77
2	Lauren Haller	Score: 42
3	Anastassia Pard	Score:41
4	Roger Webster III	Score:85
5	Dylan Lee	Score: 87

HANDICAP - Winners.

Place	Score	Pre-Sub
1 st		
2 nd		
3 rd		

Place	Score	Sub-Junior
1^{st}		
2 nd		
3 rd		
4 th		
5^{th}		

Place	Score	Junior
1^{st}		
2 nd		
3 rd		
4 th		
5 th		

Place	Score	Junior Gold
1^{st}		
2 nd		
3 rd		

DOUBLES – Winners:

Place	Score	Pre-Sub
1 st		N/A
2 nd		N/A

Place	Score	Sub-Junior
1^{st}	91	AJ Vanravensburg
2 nd	82	Cole Cervantes
3 rd	67	Roger Webster III

Place	Score	Junior
1^{st}	84	Dalton Caudill
2 nd	83	Nathan Bosley
3 rd	70	Zachary Mullen

Place	Score	Junior Gold
1^{st}	92	William Sears Jr
2 nd	84	Jeremy Adkins

Please return this form, along with the AIM State Shoot Participation List, back to the address below within 2 weeks from the day of your shoot.

AIM – Emily Zollner PO Box 519 Sparta, IL 62286